
LOCALITA' ALT. KM PARZ. KM PROGR. MEDIA 42 MEDIA 43 MEDIA 44

Partenza Venturina 15,0 0,000 0,000 14.00 14.00 14.00
Via Alighieri 15,0 0,100 0,100 14.00 14.00 14.00
Via di Venturina 15,0 0,600 0,700 14.01 14.01 14.01
Campiglia 231,0 3,700 4,400 14.08 14.08 14.07
S.P. 39 15,0 6,400 10,800 14.16 14.15 14.14

1° pass Venturina 15,0 7,100 17,900 14.26 14.25 14.24
Via Alighieri 15,0 0,100 18,000 14.26 14.25 14.24
Via di Venturina 15,0 0,600 18,600 14.27 14.25 14.25
Campiglia 231,0 3,700 22,300 14.34 14.32 14.31
S.P. 39 15,0 6,400 28,700 14.41 14.40 14.38

2° pass Venturina 15,0 7,100 35,800 14.51 14.50 14.49
Via Alighieri 15,0 0,100 35,900 14.51 14.50 14.49
Via di Venturina 15,0 0,600 36,500 14.52 14.51 14.50
Campiglia 231,0 3,700 40,200 14.59 14.57 14.56
S.P. 39 15,0 6,400 46,600 15.08 15.05 15.04

3° pass Venturina 15,0 7,100 53,700 15.18 15.16 15.13
Via Alighieri 15,0 0,100 53,800 15.18 15.17 15.13
Via di Venturina 15,0 0,600 54,400 15.19 15.17 15.14
Campiglia 231,0 3,700 58,100 15.26 15.24 15.21
S.P. 39 15,0 6,400 64,500 15.32 15.30 15.28

4° pass Venturina 15,0 7,100 71,600 15.42 15.40 15.38
Via Alighieri 15,0 0,100 71,700 15.42 15.40 15.38
Via di Venturina 15,0 0,600 72,300 15.43 15.41 15.38
Campiglia 231,0 3,700 76,000 15.50 15.48 15.44
S.P. 39 15,0 6,400 82,400 15.59 15.57 15.52

5° pass Venturina 15,0 7,100 89,500 16.09 16.07 16.02
Via Alighieri 15,0 0,100 89,600 16.09 16.07 16.02
Via di Venturina 15,0 0,600 90,200 16.10 16.08 16.03
Campiglia 231,0 3,700 93,900 16.17 16.15 16.10
S.P. 39 15,0 6,400 100,300 16.23 16.20 16.17

6° pass Venturina 15,0 7,100 107,400 16.33 16.30 16.26
Via Alighieri 15,0 0,100 107,500 16.33 16.30 16.26
Via di Venturina 15,0 0,600 108,100 16.34 16.31 16.27
Campiglia 231,0 3,700 111,800 16.41 16.38 16.34
S.P. 39 15,0 6,400 118,200 16.50 16.47 16.42

Arrivo Venturina 15,0 7,100 125,300 16.59 16.56 16.51
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